
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

PROEF 105CM START 9U STIPT

1

2 COLAERS KIM CHANEL

3 LUNENBURG JILL ISTANBUL

4 BAERTS NICO KILLIAN

5 DA SILVA ARTHUR AFTER EIGHT

6 HENDRIX MARIE GIZMO VD BERKENEN

7 ASKELAND GURO CARTHOGRAN

8 VANDEURZEN KEVIN LA FORCE

9 VAN DECRAEN KIM FRANK

10 BAERTS NICO C.JULAN VH MEIRSHOF Z

11 THOMAS SENNE X

12 POSTELMANS LOTTE J-XANA

13

14 THOMAS SENNE X

15 CHRISTIE TAMARIN BALLENTINE

16 PENDERS LORE WHISPERFIELD

17 GYSEN FRAN WITNEY

18 COLAERS KIM AMELUSINA

19

20 POSTELMANS LOTTE J-XANA

21 KEYMIS KIM CASBAJO OH

22 COOSEMANS BRAM MONA LISA

23 LUNENBURG JILL DIZIE VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE

24 CAEMS ROBIN ROXANNE

25 AEGTEN WIM T-RALTES A Z

26

27 HORNESCH GUIDO GH2

28 CLEEREN STAL XXX

29 LINDEBLAD REBECCA XX

30 VANDEURZEN KEVIN NAPOLEON

31 SLEURS MAXIMME AMAZING STAR

32
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33

34 SLEURS MAXIMME AMAZING STAR

35 KEYMIS KIM CASBAJO OH

36 MULDERS RUBEN TSAR HEROS

37 LINDEBLAD REBECCA XX

38

39 MULDERS RUBEN TSAR HEROS

40 CLEEREN STAL XXX

41 CLEEREN STAL XXX

42 PHILIPE BOUMANS CASH Z

43 MATROULE SéBASTIEN DAIKIRI

44

45 HORNESCH GUIDO GH1

46 BLOMEN JEROEN BAILA

47 COOSEMANS BRAM CHICAGO

48 REYKERS NIELS CORLANDA VAN HET RUSSELHOF

49 NIJSEN HANNELORE ILINOOR VAN HET EEGDEKEN

50

51 GEUSENS RACHEL GOLD RUSH

52 GYSEN FRAN WINA Z

53 VAN DECRAEN KIM ROBINHOOD

54 ASKELAND GURO INDOCTRO

55 AEGTEN WIM ALLETA

56

57 DA SILVA ARTHUR DIARADA

58 VAN LOON SANDY CASSANOVA

59 LIESENS VEERLE WINNICA BORMES

60 RUUTSALO ROSA NN1

61 COOSEMANS BRAM FAMOUS

62 COLAERS KIM AZARRO

63

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 
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PROEF 115CM 11u30

1 GEUSENS RACHEL GOLD RUSH

2 AEGTEN WIM TRISTAN A Z

3 REYKERS NIELS CORLANDA VAN HET RUSSELHOF

4 COOSEMANS BRAM BOLIVIA

5 HORNESCH GUIDO GH1

6

7 CLEEREN STAL XXX

8 VANDEBERK JENS VDB 1

9 HENDRIX KOBE C-DAYWALKER VON DER HELD

10 VANDEBERK JENS VDB 1

11 GYSEN FRAN WINA Z

12

13 KEYMIS KIM CASBAJO OH

14 LINDEBLAD REBECCA XX

15 VANDEURZEN KEVIN LA FORCE

16 LUNENBURG JILL DIZIE VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE

17 BLOMEN JEROEN BALI

18

19 MULDERS RUBEN ERANO

20 COLAERS KIM BERLINO

21 MULDERS RUBEN ERANO

22 THOMAS SENNE X

23 MATROULE SéBASTIEN DAIKIRI

24

25 LINDEBLAD REBECCA XX

26 PENDERS LORE HUGO

27 HORNESCH GUIDO GH2

28 KEYMIS KIM CASBAJO OH

29 AEGTEN WIM TYSON A Z

30

31 COOSEMANS BRAM FAMOUS

32 VANDEURZEN KEVIN NAPOLEON

33 CLEEREN STAL XXX

34 CHRISTIAENS KRIS ZAMORA Z

35 GEUSENS RACHEL JANA

36



37 CLEEREN STAL XXX

38 RUUTSALO ROSA NN1

39 AWOUTERS YVES CADE

40 VANDEBERK JENS XXX

41 LINDEBLAD REBECCA XX

42

43 COLAERS KIM ANDIAM

44 MULDERS RUBEN HACIENDA DUCAET

45 HENDRIX KOBE JUNIOR

46 VANDEBERK JENS UNCLOSE

47 DECKERS FRANK DIAGONAL

48

49 VANDEBERK JENS CATCH CHINA Z

50 BANENS MONIEK VALIDENTO

51 HORNESCH GUIDO GH3

52 BANENS KARLA SMARTY

53 HORNESCH GUIDO GH4

54

55 HEYNICKX STEFANIE BORN IN THE RAIN

56 COOSEMANS BRAM MONA LISA

57 CLEEREN STAL XXX

58 VANMUYSEN ELISA CALIDA Z

59 DRIES ANNE ICEBREAKER

60

61 THOMAS SENNE X

62 VAN LOON SANDY CASSANOVA

63 BAERTS NICO CICINI Z

64 VLEMMIX JAN CEDO

65 WELLENS STAN COMPELYORDIE

66 VLEMMIX JAN HOT STUF

67 MOELLER BO DJ

68 RUUTSALO ROSA NN2

69 HOORELBEKE AXELLE COCO BELLO

70 GHAIBI KARIM GUAPO

71

72 MANDERS MARIELLE DAROS

73 CHRISTIE TAMARIN BALLENTINE



74 DE WINTER LUCIENNE DOMINARD

75 LUNENBURG JILL ISTANBUL

76 JONKERS LIEN JES

77 DA SILVA ARTHUR EXCLUSIVE

78 VLEMMIX JAN CAELLE

79

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

PROEF 125CM 14.30u

1 HORNESCH GUIDO GH1

2 DECKERS FRANK COLDPLAY S

3 VANDEBERK JENS CATCH CHINA Z

4 DRIES ANNE ICEBREAKER

5 VANMUYSEN ELISA CALIDA Z

6

7 MANDERS MARIELLE DAROS

8 BLOMEN JEROEN OKIDOKI

9 CHRISTIAENS KRIS JAYDEN VAN DE WARRE

10 RUIZ MAURICIO DIANDRA

11 CLEEREN STAL XXX

12

13 BANENS MONIEK JUNA VAN HET KEIZERSHOF

14 VANDEBERK JENS UNCLOSE

15 COLAERS KIM AMELUSINA

16 DE WINTER LUCIENNE JESTER

17

18

19 CHRISTIE TAMARIN CESAR

20 HORNESCH GUIDO GH2

21 GHAIBI KARIM DUPONT'S HJ CLOCKWORK

22 LEYNEN DORIEN ELDORADO IH
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23

24 GHAIBI KARIM TINTIN

25 VANDEBERK JENS CHERIE VAN OVERIS

26 CASTAGNA ANTONIO STARBUCKS

27 DECKERS FRANK RADISON

28 BLOMEN JEROEN DOVER GIRL

29 HOORELBEKE AXELLE COCO BELLO

30 GHAIBI KARIM JUFFER

31 CHRISTIAENS KRIS JINTRO

32 MEYNAERTS LAURENS GARCON VD BURCHT

33 RUIZ MAURICIO CAMPBEL

34 RUUTSALO ROSA NN2

35 CHARNYSHOVA VOLHA ZARAH LEANBER

36 VANDEBERK JENS VDB 3

37 WELLENS STAN ICE- LORD

38 VANALKEN JAN JALISCA

39 VLEMMIX JAN ZORRO

40 DE WINTER LUCIENNE IAPELOUP

41 BAERTS NICO NOUKIE Z

42 KORT ANOUK XXX

43 GHAIBI KARIM JASPER

44 VANDEBERK JENS XXX

45

46 BANENS MONIEK WISE GUY

47 VAES ELIEN LAULOCIA

48 BLOMEN JEROEN QUINY

49 VAES ELIEN LAULOCIA

50 CHRISTIAENS KRIS ANYTIME

51 HENDRIX KOBE FINCHIN

52 CHRISTIAENS KRIS ANYTIME

53 DEVOS PIETER VISA VERSA

54 SIPS KAREN JUST ME

55 RUIZ MAURICIO VENT DEL CARIBE

56 DECKERS FRANK VIP

57 ZIJL DAISY BADERMIE

58 VANALKEN JAN JADE VAN HET ARKELHOF

59 LEYNEN DORIEN CONCORDONY VAN HET WILGENHOF Z



60 VLEMMIX JAN CESANO

61 MACCHIARELLA MANFREDI XXX

62 LEMMENS KRISTOF INNINGMOOD VAN HET LEMMENSHOF

63 MACCHIARELLA MANFREDI XXX

64

65 COLAERS KIM ANDIAM

66 CHARNYSHOVA VOLHA EVELIEN VAN WASSENHOVE

67 KORT ANOUK XXX

68

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

  17.00h

1 RUIZ MAURICIO BANCO

2 BAERTS NICO QUILINA Z

3 VANALKEN JAN HERO VAN DE KWAKKELHOEK

4 SIPS KAREN DARCA

5 DEVOS PIETER CLAIRE

6 CLEEREN STAL XXX

7 COLAERS KIM BERLINO

8 HENDRIX KOBE FINCHIN

9 ZIJL DAISY BADERMIE

10

11 VANDEBERK JENS XXX

12 GHAIBI KARIM GOMORA

13

14 KORT ANOUK XXX

15 WELLENS STAN ICE- LORD

16 CASTAGNA ANTONIO VALENCIA

17 LEYNEN DORIEN CONCORDANCE

18 RUIZ MAURICIO DAKOTA

19 BAERTS NICO UNTA Z

20 VANALKEN JAN IGOR VAN DE GRAUWE BERG
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21 SIPS KAREN INSTYLE

22 DEVOS PIETER CRESCENDO

23
















